
TURD IN THE POOL

701-301-9761
701-730-4881

RICH HEYEN
CHRIS BULLIS

ICEHOLES
BORDERTOWN BROWNS
OFF IN THE WOODS

CAPTAIN PHONE NUMBER

CAPTAINS LIST FOR THURSDAY POOL

JOHN HARTMAN
RYAN ANDERSON

HERE 4 BEER

HERBEVERSTANKS

SIDESTREET PLAYERS
GOT YOUR SIX

MILLS

TEAM NAME

701-730-1891

REC N BALZ

ROBBY JOHNSON

PENNY CARLSON
TROY COLLINS

KERMIT KRUGER
PJ POITRA

STEVEN FISCHER

TODD SADEK
JOE NAYES
ALEX COSSETTE

701-730-5223

701-205-9779
701-306-9116

218-846-0805
701-318-5526
701-793-8176
701-730-2121

701-429-4136
JOSHUA STILL

701-809-5916
701-799-4983

701-200-3481

701-541-7657
701-793-4211

BEN SOMMERFELD
FRANK JACKSON
BRAD WINTER

218-298-0815

HAVE A GREAT YEAR!!

I HAD THE TEAMS VOTE THIS YEAR SO WE WILL START WITH 
EVERYONE IN ONE DIVISION.  AFTER YOU HAVE PLAYED EVERYONE,

WE WILL SPLIT INTO 3 SEPARATE DIVISIONS

PAT

RICKS MAGIC STICKS

DADDYS LITTLE ANGELS
8 BALLS UP DA NOSE
RICKS STICKS
MOTLEY CUEZ

DA MIZFITZ
BALL BREAKERS


